
Placer County
UTILITIES
CABLE | INTERNET | TELEPHONE (Areas may be limited)

Cable | Internet | Telephone
Cable | Internet | Telephone
Cable | Internet 
Cable | Internet | Telephone 
Cable | Internet | Telephone

AT & T
Consolidated Communications
DIRECTV
Wave Broadband
Xfinity/Comcast

800.288.2020
844.968.7224
855.802.3473
866.928.3123
800.824.2000

AUBURN
Electricity | Gas
Garbage
Sewer 
Sewer
Water

Pacific Gas & Electric
Recology Auburn Placer
Placer County Sewer Maintenance (Unincorporated)
City of Auburn (City Limits) 
Placer County Water Agency

800.743.5000
530.885.3735
530.889.6846

530.823.4211 x142
530.823.4850

GRANITE BAY
Electricity | Gas
Sewer
Sewer 
Garbage
Water
Water

Pacific Gas & Electric
Placer County Sewer Maintenance (District 2 & 3)
SPMUD
Recology Auburn Placer
Placer County Water Agency (Limited areas)
San Juan Water District

800.743.5000
530.889.6846
916.786.8555
530.885.3735
530.823.4850
916.791.0115

LINCOLN
Electricity | Gas
Garbage | Sewer | Water
Garbage
Sewer | Water

Pacific Gas & Electric
City of Lincoln (Incorporated areas only)
Recology Auburn Placer (Unincorporated areas)
Placer County Sewer Maintenance (Unincorporated areas)

800.743.5000
916.434.2430 
530.885.3735
530.889.6846

ROSEVILLE
Electricity | Garbage | Sewer | Water 
Gas

City of Roseville Utilities
Pacific Gas & Electric

916.774.5300
800.743.5000

LOOMIS
Electricity | Gas
Garbage
Garbage
Sewer
Water
Water

Pacific Gas & Electric
Recology Auburn Placer
Western Placer Waste Management (Unincorporated)
SPMUD
Placer County Water Agency
Nevada Irrigation District

800.743.5000
530.885.3735
916.543.3960
916.786.8555
530.823.4850
530.823.2466

ROCKLIN
Electricity | Gas
Garbage
Sewer
Water

Pacific Gas & Electric
Recology Auburn Placer
SPMUD
Placer County Water Agency

800.743.5000
530.885.3735
916.786.8555
530.823.4850


