## Placer County UTILITIES

• • • • •	CABLE   INTERNET   TELEPH	ONE (Areas may be limited)	
	·		
	Cable I Internet   Telephone	AT & T Consolidated Communications	800.288.2020
• • • • •	Cable I Internet I Telephone Cable I Internet	DIRECTV	844.968.7224 855.802.3473
	Cable I Internet I Telephone	Wave Broadband	866.928.3123
• • • •	Cable I Internet I Telephone	Xfinity/Comcast	800.824.2000
	Cable I internet i Telephone	Amilyroomeast	000.021.2000
	AUBURN		
• • • • •	Electricity I Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Garbage	Recology Auburn Placer	530.885.3735
	Sewer	Placer County Sewer Maintenance (Unincorporated)	530.889.6846
• • • •	Sewer		0.823.4211 x142
	Water	Placer County Water Agency	530.823.4850
	GRANITE BAY		
	GRANITE DAT		
• • • • •	Electricity I Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Sewer	Placer County Sewer Maintenance (District 2 & 3)	530.889.6846
• • • • •	Sewer	SPMUD	916.786.8555
	Garbage	Recology Auburn Placer	530.885.3735
	Water	Placer County Water Agency (Limited areas)	530.823.4850
• • • • •	Water	San Juan Water District	916.791.0115
• • • • •	LINCOLN		
	Electricity I Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Garbage I Sewer I Water	City of Lincoln (Incorporated areas only)	916.434.2430
• • • • •	Garbage	Recology Auburn Placer (Unincorporated areas)	530.885.3735
	Sewer I Water	Placer County Sewer Maintenance (Unincorporated areas)	530.889.6846
• • • •	LOOMIS		
	Electricity I Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Garbage	Recology Auburn Placer	530.885.3735
• • • •	Garbage	Western Placer Waste Management (Unincorporated)	916.543.3960
	Sewer	SPMUD	916.786.8555
	Water	Placer County Water Agency	530.823.4850
	Water	Nevada Irrigation District	530.823.2466
	ROCKLIN		
• • • •	Electricity I Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Garbage	Recology Auburn Placer	530.885.3735
	Sewer	SPMUD	916.786.8555
• • • • •	Water	Placer County Water Agency	530.823.4850
• • • •	ROSEVILLE		
• • • •	Electricity   Garbage   Sewer   Water	City of Rosavilla Utilities	916.774.5300
	Gas	Pacific Gas & Electric	800.743.5000
	Guo	Tuomo dus a Licetti le	333.1 10.0000

